
New Washington Girls Middle School Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lanesville 00:14:41.71 51

2 Madison 00:14:50.60 57

3 Borden 00:14:46.29 68

4 River Valley 00:15:31.19 80

5 Parkview 00:15:30.26 89

6 Rock Creek 00:16:50.47 150

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Christain Academy of Indiana 00:17:27.29 4

Southwestern 00:14:40.35 3

New Washington 00:16:59.94 3

Grace Christain 00:17:09.29 1

Henryville 00:17:48.33 1
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New Washington Girls Middle School Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lanesville 00:14:41.71 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 449 Kynlee Mader 00:12:59.85 2

2 6 448 Alyssa Kahl 00:14:04.15 5

3 14 447 AJ James 00:15:09.19 10

4 20 450 Alyanna Romeo 00:15:36.04 16

5 22 453 Maisey Zurschmeide 00:15:39.35 18

6 30 452 Ava Simler 00:16:22.59 (26)

7 43 451 Lauren Schneider 00:17:17.96 (34)

2 Madison 00:14:50.60 6 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 454 Kyra Ayler 00:13:17.08 3

2 7 458 Riley Kuppler 00:14:18.70 6

3 16 455 Eliza Burnett 00:15:14.09 12

4 17 456 Scott Porter 00:15:14.65 13

5 27 460 Emma Wynn 00:16:08.49 23

6 29 459 Sara Adams 00:16:15.97 (25)

3 Borden 00:14:46.29 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 439 Riley Rarick 00:11:43.14 1

2 8 434 Emery Aemmer 00:14:21.88 7

3 11 436 Jessie Condon 00:14:36.16 8

4 23 438 Bre Justice 00:15:52.35 19

5 42 440 Lexi Whalbring 00:17:17.95 33

6 44 435 Mary Carothers 00:17:17.97 (35)

7 46 437 Ember Gibson 00:17:20.86 (37)

4 River Valley 00:15:31.19 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 491 Kristin Brown 00:14:57.91 9

2 18 472 Aubrey Cummings 00:15:17.83 14

3 19 471 Nevaeh Cowart 00:15:22.94 15

4 24 477 Kiara Scalf 00:15:57.47 20

5 26 476 Laela Rudicel 00:15:59.81 22

6 31 475 Madison Ratliff 00:16:23.43 (27)

7 39 473 Kaydee Merrifield 00:17:08.93 (31)

5 Parkview 00:15:30.26 7 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 466 Annabelle Hertweck 00:13:20.58 4

2 15 470 Victoria Snyder 00:15:14.04 11

3 21 469 Lola Rodriguez 00:15:38.97 17

4 32 467 Keira Jackson 00:16:35.26 28

5 33 468 Emma Persissi 00:16:42.47 29

6 41 464 Katie Dolphin 00:17:09.94 (32)

7 47 465 Aaliyah Elder 00:17:34.33 (38)

6 Rock Creek 00:16:50.47 5 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 594 Sophie Wischmeier 00:15:59.11 21

2 28 590 Maddie Clark 00:16:11.71 24

3 38 592 Aubrey Messer 00:17:07.10 30
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New Washington Girls Middle School Invitational

4 45 593 Haylee Shoots 00:17:18.38 36

5 48 591 Emerise Culler 00:17:36.07 39
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New Washington Girls Middle School Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 439 Riley Rarick 7th 00:11:43.14 Borden

2 0 441 Hailey Hack 7th 00:12:56.96 Christain Academy of Indiana

3 2 449 Kynlee Mader 8th 00:12:59.85 Lanesville

4 3 454 Kyra Ayler 7th 00:13:17.08 Madison

5 4 466 Annabelle Hertweck 7th 00:13:20.58 Parkview

6 5 448 Alyssa Kahl 8th 00:14:04.15 Lanesville

7 6 458 Riley Kuppler 8th 00:14:18.70 Madison

8 7 434 Emery Aemmer 7th 00:14:21.88 Borden

9 0 478 Tayleigh Johnson 5th 00:14:27.23 Southwestern

10 0 479 Mikayla Nussbaum 5th 00:14:27.75 Southwestern

11 8 436 Jessie Condon 8th 00:14:36.16 Borden

12 9 491 Kristin Brown K 00:14:57.91 River Valley

13 0 480 Kaylee Renschler 7th 00:15:06.06 Southwestern

14 10 447 AJ James 8th 00:15:09.19 Lanesville

15 11 470 Victoria Snyder 7th 00:15:14.04 Parkview

16 12 455 Eliza Burnett 7th 00:15:14.09 Madison

17 13 456 Scott Porter 4th 00:15:14.65 Madison

18 14 472 Aubrey Cummings 7th 00:15:17.83 River Valley

19 15 471 Nevaeh Cowart 7th 00:15:22.94 River Valley

20 16 450 Alyanna Romeo 5th 00:15:36.04 Lanesville

21 17 469 Lola Rodriguez 7th 00:15:38.97 Parkview

22 18 453 Maisey Zurschmeide 8th 00:15:39.35 Lanesville

23 19 438 Bre Justice 6th 00:15:52.35 Borden

24 20 477 Kiara Scalf 8th 00:15:57.47 River Valley

25 21 594 Sophie Wischmeier 6th 00:15:59.11 Rock Creek

26 22 476 Laela Rudicel 6th 00:15:59.81 River Valley

27 23 460 Emma Wynn 8th 00:16:08.49 Madison

28 24 590 Maddie Clark 7th 00:16:11.71 Rock Creek

29 (25) 459 Sara Adams 4th 00:16:15.97 Madison

30 (26) 452 Ava Simler 6th 00:16:22.59 Lanesville

31 (27) 475 Madison Ratliff 6th 00:16:23.43 River Valley

32 28 467 Keira Jackson 7th 00:16:35.26 Parkview

33 29 468 Emma Persissi K 00:16:42.47 Parkview

34 0 444 Katherine White 7th 00:16:51.14 Christain Academy of Indiana

35 0 463 Addison Wiggam 8th 00:16:57.05 New Washington

36 0 462 Aroara Glode 6th 00:16:58.15 New Washington

37 0 461 Madison Brown 8th 00:17:04.61 New Washington

38 30 592 Aubrey Messer 7th 00:17:07.10 Rock Creek

39 (31) 473 Kaydee Merrifield 7th 00:17:08.93 River Valley

40 0 445 Megan Meyer 6th 00:17:09.30 Grace Christain

41 (32) 464 Katie Dolphin 6th 00:17:09.94 Parkview

42 33 440 Lexi Whalbring 6th 00:17:17.95 Borden

43 (34) 451 Lauren Schneider 8th 00:17:17.96 Lanesville

44 (35) 435 Mary Carothers 6th 00:17:17.97 Borden

45 36 593 Haylee Shoots 7th 00:17:18.38 Rock Creek

46 (37) 437 Ember Gibson 8th 00:17:20.86 Borden

47 (38) 465 Aaliyah Elder 7th 00:17:34.33 Parkview

48 39 591 Emerise Culler 7th 00:17:36.07 Rock Creek

49 0 446 Samantha Powell 7th 00:17:48.33 Henryville

50 0 442 Maicey Sweet 6th 00:19:34.00 Christain Academy of Indiana

51 0 443 Lilly Waiz 5th 00:20:27.07 Christain Academy of Indiana
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